
No Hari/Tanggal Open Low High Closing Volume Value Lembar Saham Market Cap Freq

1 Tuesday, November 01, 2016 535 530 540 530 68,264                3,643,061,500           14,945,057,582   7,920,880,518,460         344           

2 Wednesday, November 02, 2016 525 520 535 520 248,461              13,016,658,000         14,945,057,582   7,771,429,942,640         1,060        

3 Thursday, November 03, 2016 520 505 530 510 238,945              12,323,674,000         14,945,057,582   7,621,979,366,820         1,232        

4 Friday, November 04, 2016 510 505 525 520 111,461              5,776,106,000           14,945,057,582   7,771,429,942,640         606           

5 Monday, November 07, 2016 520 510 525 515 291,922              15,087,829,000         14,945,057,582   7,696,704,654,730         1,771        

6 Tuesday, November 08, 2016 520 510 520 515 501,406              25,906,717,500         14,945,057,582   7,696,704,654,730         1,394        

7 Wednesday, November 09, 2016 515 498 515 505 370,778              18,792,913,500         14,945,057,582   7,547,254,078,910         1,238        

8 Thursday, November 10, 2016 510 505 515 510 110,575              5,642,136,500           14,945,057,582   7,621,979,366,820         503           

9 Friday, November 11, 2016 505 492 510 494 196,048              9,760,870,600           14,945,057,582   7,382,858,445,508         1,469        

10 Monday, November 14, 2016 494 476 496 482 189,822              9,203,240,400           14,945,057,582   7,203,517,754,524         1,782        

11 Tuesday, November 15, 2016 484 478 494 480 9,165,656,800           14,945,057,582   7,173,627,639,360         1,184        

12 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 480 480 492 490 134,235              6,555,149,400           14,945,057,582   7,323,078,215,180         1,095        

13 Thursday, November 17, 2016 492 488 505 494 145,465              7,235,374,400           14,945,057,582   7,382,858,445,508         1,005        

14 Friday, November 18, 2016 494 492 498 492 41,277                2,036,605,000           14,945,057,582   7,352,968,330,344         445           

15 Monday, November 21, 2016 492 482 494 484 72,342                3,513,185,400           14,945,057,582   7,233,407,869,688         998           

16 Tuesday, November 22, 2016 488 486 494 492 73,876                3,624,818,000           14,945,057,582   7,352,968,330,344         686           

17 Wednesday, November 23, 2016 492 484 492 488 86,498                4,210,622,400           14,945,057,582   7,293,188,100,016         607           

18 Thursday, November 24, 2016 486 478 488 482 96,952                4,674,090,600           14,945,057,582   7,203,517,754,524         815           

19 Friday, November 25, 2016 482 478 484 484 77,314                3,719,467,400           14,945,057,582   7,233,407,869,688         589           

20 Monday, November 28, 2016 484 482 510 505 364,522              18,151,184,300         14,945,057,582   7,547,254,078,910         1,880        

21 Tuesday, November 29, 2016 505 496 510 498 125,880              6,335,663,600           14,945,057,582   7,442,638,675,836         1,121        

22 Wednesday, November 30, 2016 500 498 510 505 165,870              8,374,694,300           14,945,057,582   7,547,254,078,910         1,256        

Rata2 501.50     494.23     508.27     499.77     168,723.32        8,943,169,027.27      14,945,057,582   7,469,132,187,004.09    1,049.09  

INFORMASI HARGA SAHAM

BULAN NOVEMBER 2016


